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787/2015  BhidaE KT REEfs (it FH (8 5 | R TAE R S )
1053/2015 R PE A0 WESTEEAR Gl TAR1.25)
1174/2015 kil JIPERRAR S (RIS 1.3.5.7.9.11.13%5)

506/2016 X4 BWEITIEbR(lm 1~4 %)

526/2016 %4 BB ITTEbR (m 1~4 .9~125)

5272016 K44 WEITTEPR(IE 1~45)

598/2016  FRIT.I KT EEAR I T (AT /KB 15)

666/2016  ERIT.O BT IR (6-1.6-2.6-35)

698/2016  FRVLMI BT IFbR(7.7-1.7-2.8.8-1.9.9-1.9-25)

7302016 JMEEVPIX WELTIFPR(L1~145)

909/2016  FRVLEI WEITIFIR(G6-45 .G13-45)
1093/2016  FRIT.I KT AR AR T (S BRI M 5 B TRE 1,45 K SO AT I# 4
1094/2016  FRYLM BT ek 1 .25 ,721.72.73 .74 5 )
1139/2016  FRILHI KT RER 150 (CRe™7K 8 20 5)
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1140/2016
1184/2016
1185/2016
1200/2016
1201/2016
1287/2016
18/2017
394/2017
395/2017
396/2017
55712017
1217/2019
1021/2023
1041/2023
1150/2023
216/2024
24772024
508/2024
528/2024
57912024
649/2024
98972024
1019/2024
1038/2024
1166/2024
1167/2024
1218/2024
1220/2024
1246/2024
1286/2024
1287/2024
1327/2024
51/2025
11472025
151/2025
222/2025
272/2025
291/2025

7 SANE
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IS
IKARHE X
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b
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4% s I
BRI
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BRI TS
TR 55 B 3
KL
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BRYT.
Rl

b7 SUNE|

KT AR50 RS /K 1B 245)
KT PEAR AR B (AR 145)

WELT IR 1.2%5)

WE TR (L5~L12%)
BESTHE(R 5~85)
JIAEAZ T (245)
WEST AR (35 .55)

KT PEAR B A (I ERS 2 T3 KT
BEEKTPEAR Clm st Bifies )

BEE ST IRAR (IR 1.2.5 .6 55T 7745 )
WELT IR 1~35)
b s SGFA (i)

sk TR (22025458 H 31 H k)
sk TR (%2 2026458 H 31 H k)
TR T.(2 202547 H 3 H1k)
TR T.(% 202641 H3 HR)
TS T.(220264E6 H 14 H 1E)
Ak TAE(ZE 20254512 F1 30 H 1E)
ik T (F 202649 A 30 H k)
A TR (ZE20264E3 31 HIE)
TR T (22025428 A6 H )
TR T (F 2025411 A5HE)
KA TAE(ZR 20254E 12 A 31 Hil)
TR T.(Z 2026582 H 22 H 1k)
T TRE(E 20264E3 H 31 Hik)
iR TR (22025458 H 30 H k)
BB T (2025429 A28 HE)
TG T.(220254E 10 A 19 H 1)
B Ve (Z20254E8 F 27 HIE)
TR T (220254510 71 30 H 1E)
KA T.( % 2026 4F 12 A 31 H 1)
T TR (ZE20274E6 1 HIE)
sk TR (22025458 H 31 H k)
B TR (E20264F 10 H 29 H 1)
TR T (F 202746 A 30 H 1E)
TR T.(Z 202651 H 10 H 1k)
A TRE(E 20254E10 1 HIE)
TR T (2 20254E12 27 HE)
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313/2025
327/2025
367/2025
386/2025
432/2025
433/2025
487/2025
50972025
510/2025
547/2025
548/2025
549/2025
571/2025
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H 1 F ]
KM s

7 SAR|

H 1 Fe ]
BR LS BT

7 SANE|

TR &)

BT 55 P e A
vap i aNipze1 ioplis
7 SANE|

7 SAR|
T
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TR T.(2 2025458 H 25 H k)
sk T (F 202645 A 31 HIE)
TR T.(Z 202651 H 13 H 1k)
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sk TR (2202647 H 31 H k)
B TAE(Z 2025412 H22 HE)
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(2025 £ 26 H#1)
BRI IARE  CNP83/2024~2025
i HFR P E ST I
No. Name Position Characteristic
7111074.01 Sk RAD 1477 23-05.70N  Fi(0)T12

Shantou Caisha No 1

AARER B IE

116-39.43E

7111074.02 Sk RAD 2 4177 23-05.1IN  H(0)# 12
Shantou Caisha No 2 116-39.87E  Fb
7111074.03 LSk RAD 34177 23-04.07N  %(0)# 12
Shantou Caisha No 3 116-39.86E b
7111074.04 NSk RAED 4 X177 23-03.92N  FL(0)E 12
Shantou Caisha No 4 116-38.33E
7111074.05  WSRAD 54T F 23-04.57N  B(0)H 12
Shantou Caisha No 5 116-37.77E b
7111075.06 ISk KW 6 5 B2 AIS fiifr 23-03.73N
ST CAISHA 6 116-39.30E
7111075.07  lSRAD 75 L AISfiikr  23-03.72N
ST CAISHA 7 116-38.53E
7111075.08 IS RAD 8 S FEIL AISfiiibr  23-04.47N
ST CAISHA 8 116-39.00E
7111075.09 Sk RAD 95 48l AIS ks 23-05.07N
ST CAISHA 9 116-38.50E
7210421.01 W) REHEK LB 1VITTT 22-39.95N  Ei(C)iE12
Zhongguanghe Paishui 115-00.22E  #
Liguan No 1
7210421.02 R REHEKSLE 2 STV 22-39.79N  BE(C)iE 12
Zhongguanghe Paishui 114-59.93E
Liguan No 2
7210421.03 )T REHEK S 3 KT 22-40.11N  ZL(C)E 12

Zhongguanghe Paishui

Liguan No 3

115-00.12E  Fb

« 3] -

KT
Height

G
Range

Faysi
Structure
AR
I, Tk hy
HEXE
H AP
&, TibRh
HAX"E
B ObAE
&, TibR A
#HEO X
AR
&, TibR
WX
B AREE
&, TibR A
(A XTE

HOAREE
&, ks H
wEXE

O PRAE
T, Tbnh
WX
WS
¥, Bibrh
HH X

Fic
Remarks

R (ARSI RELY

ity EARALIX LIRS

g EARL XL IR

g AR XL IR

g ARk X IR

MMSI:994136881
KA g s
& KB R]:3 40
MMSI:994136882
KA A s
& & BT R]:3 438k
MMSI:994136883
KA g sk
T R B I]:3 435
MMSI1:994136884
RS g
B Kt a]:3 43
KRS L AR
AIS D254
HFRZGHPS1
MMSI: 994126971
B A E

75 A2 (0] < 3 434
KK Flbn

KIS R






G
No.
7210421.04

7210422

7510441.01

7510441.02

7510441.03

7510497.01

7510497.02

7610341.01

7610341.02

7610341.03

7610341.04

ERiN

Name
TSR 44T TR
Zhongguanghe Paishui
Liguan No 4

T AEHE K S A L bR AT
i3

Zhongguanghe Paishui
Liguan guanxianbiao

B A TUE W P1 TP
Taishan Ecoligy Early
Warning Monitor No P1

B LA TR Wl P2 AT 7
Taishan Ecoligy Early
Warning Monitor No P2

B ATV W P3 T 7
Taishan Ecoligy Early
Warning Monitor No P3
INLREE SEr =i al
SRES

Xiachuan Pingshizhai No 1
Livestock Farm N

EVLREE Imeer ¥ b7ula
K7

Xiachuan Pingshizhai No 2
Livestock Farm N

o B 1T
Zhongguanghe Fanshiyi No 1

HAZINAT— 24T
Zhongguanghe Fanshiyi No 2

I — 34T
Zhongguanghe Fanshiyi No 3

PR 4457
Zhongguanghe Fanshiyi No 4

(DAL
Position
22-39.95N
114-59.83E

22-41.37N
114-59.14E

21-50.23N

113-01.31E

21-50.16N
113-00.12E

21-50.68N
112-59.84E

21-42.82N
112-35.90E

21-42.41N
112-35.02E

21-10.73N
112-09.79E

21-10.75N
112-12.30E

21-10.77N
112-14.80E

21-10.79N
112-17.33E

;T 5
Characteristic

BL(C)H12Fp

KT
Height

BL(0) ¥ 15F>

S(O)E 15

BL(0)BE 15

PRINFH

PRINF

F(0)E 127

S(0)E 1280

5(0) ¥ 1275

(0127

« 33 .

G
Range

Fysi
Structure

AP
&, TibrA
A XY

H;7.0

B
&, TikR A
FAO X
AR
JE , Tiks
X
b
JE , T5ik5
O X TR
N A R
S8Rt
JE , Toik5
PR T
[ RUHEAAR
PR R
FUUbRAE
B, Tiks Ay
PR TR A5 R
AU
AR
T, T0k7 R
WX

HAORAE
JE , Toik5
X
AR
JE , T5ik5
X
AR
T, T0k3 R
WX

Fic

Remarks
KRS & R
AIS D254
FHR:ZGHPS4
MMSI: 994126972
B A F
& &0 3 43
A% 3 2 MihnAT, [
HIN, Em—2AT
15 14.7 K Wi
FTE 117K
1 AR X L FbR

T ARk XL AR

g EAFL XL IR

ALT5 ik

AET5 fk

T LAEML X % FbR
AIS &

SRR :FST

MMSI: 994126969
B A 3

T AR X % s

g ARk XL IR

T L AEL X % FbR
AIS &

R FS4

MMSI: 994126977
KA A 3






G
No.
7610341.05

7610341.06

7610341.07

7610341.08

7610341.09

7610341.10

7610341.11

7610341.12

7710034.01

7710034.02

7710034.03

ER N

Name
TR — S KT TR
Zhongguanghe Fanshiyi No 5

AL — 6 ATV
Zhongguanghe Fanshiyi No 6

oy R TATIE
Zhongguanghe Fanshiyi No 7

LA — 8 KT HF
Zhongguanghe Fanshiyi No 8

TR T— 9 KT TR
Zhongguanghe Fanshiyi No 9

TR — 10 4T3
Zhongguanghe Fanshiyi No 10

I — TLETTE
Zhongguanghe Fanshiyi No 11

H R T — 12 5T
Zhongguanghe Fanshiyi No 12

W BH YL U Uit L X L3
LXTHE

Mingyang Yangjiang
Qingzhousi Offshore Wind
Farm No 1

WY BH BH Y7 0 i XU
24T HE

Mingyang Yangjiang
Qingzhousi Offshore Wind
Farm No 2

W BH BH Y75 u e b XU
3ATHE

Mingyang Yangjiang
Qingzhousi Offshore Wind
Farm No 3

(ALK
Position
21-08.45N
112-17.33E

21-06.12N
112-17.35E

21-03.79N
112-17.37E

21-03.77N
112-14.86E

21-03.75N
112-12.35E

21-03.73N
112-09.84E

21-06.06N
112-09.82E

21-08.40N
112-09.80E

20-56.78N
111-39.30E

20-55.44N
111-39.82E

20-54.80N
111-39.82E

Papiiy
Characteristic

R(O)F 1245

BL(0) 7w 12F0

5(0) ¥ 125

(0 1245

BL(0) ¥ 12F>

5(0) ¥ 1275

w(0)H 1280

BL(0) 7w 1280

R(C)w 1280

R(C)H 12F0

B(C)E 1270

« 35 .

s SR
Height Range

19.67 3

19.67 3

19.67 3

s

Structure
HOFMEE,
Tithr B
“X"IE
H AP,
ThRhy 3 0
“X"IE
O,
TihRhy o {0
“X"IE

HAABRIETE
AR by (5,
“X"IE
BEOHREIE,
ToUbR by i (5,
“X"IE
BOREIE,
ToUbR by i (5,
“X7IE

HAABRIETE
AR by (5,
“X"
BEHREIE,
o by i (5,
“X"IE

WA TR
WA XTE
1.5

O, TR
X
1.5

H, bR N
HOXE
1.5

fic
Remarks

g AR XL bR

g AL X TR

1 AR X % s
AIS &

SR FST
MMSI : 994126978
REEA A E

1 AR X % bR

g AR X AT

1 EAEAL X % b
AIS W&
#FR:FS10
MMSI : 994126979
REEA. A E

1 AR IX % FbR

g AR X TR

IR RS bR

KRS AR

KRG S AR
ALS [ Z 4 -

£ 7k : QZSI WIND
FARM 3

MMSI: 994126963
2y S e






G
No.
7710034.04

7710034.05

7710034.06

7710034.07

7710034.08

7710034.09

7710034.10

7710047.06

8310135.01

8310135.02

ARK

Name
W BH YL i XL
4 XTHE
Mingyang Yangjiang
Qingzhousi Offshore Wind
Farm No 4
W BH BHY 5 91 raisE XU
STHE
Mingyang Yangjiang
Qingzhousi Offshore Wind
Farm No 5
B BH BV 9 a it XU
6 KT HE
Mingyang Yangjiang
Qingzhousi Offshore Wind
Farm No 6
B BH BT S i XL
7 KT HE
Mingyang Yangjiang
Qingzhousi Offshore Wind
Farm No 7
W BH BH YL 9 a it XU
8T HE
Mingyang Yangjiang
Qingzhousi Offshore Wind
Farm No 8

HH BH BH Y75 0 puiee B XU
9 KT HE

Mingyang Yangjiang
Qingzhousi Offshore Wind
Farm No 9

WY BH BH V75 0 a i XU
104THE

Mingyang Yangjiang
Qingzhousi Offshore Wind
Farm No 10

BRI =1L 5 75 DU JRUET 37
Yangjiang Sanshandao 6
Cefeng

B AZ L TR e DN 1 AT
Fangchenggang Nuclear
Power Ocean Monitoring No 1
Bl S A P TR M D 2 AT 0
Fangchenggang Nuclear

Power Ocean Monitoring No 2

(ALK
Position
20-53.91N
111-38.02E

20-53.41N
111-36.64E

20-52.86N
111-35.02E

20-52.40N
111-33.76E

20-51.89N
111-32.39E

20-53.48N
111-32.40E

20-54.94N
111-32.40E

LIES

21-34.83N
108-33.02E

21-35.29N
108-34.80E

Papiiy
Characteristic

R(C)E 1280

BL(C)H 120

R(C)E 1280

F(C)E 127

BL(C)H 12

B(C)E 1270

R(C)H 1280

B(0)E 127

B(0)H 127

e 37 .

s SR
Height Range
19.67 3

19.67 3

19.67 3

19.67 3

19.67 3

19.67 3

19.67 3

s
Structure
A, TR A
HO X
1.5

B, bR
HEXIE
1.5

B, TR
HOXIE
1.5

O, bR
HE X
1.5

B, TR
O XIE
1.5

w, kRN
HEXIE
1.5

v, T
X
L5

HAARFETE
ToUbs Ay B
“X"IE
HAAPRIEIE
T0hs by (5,
“X"

fic
Remarks

KSR R

KRS bR

KIS bR

KRS iR

KPS L FIAR
AIS 2245 -

£ F7:QZST WIND
FARM 8

MMST: 994126964
R A
KRG U FAR

KRS AR

g AR XL RS

1 AR X % R
AIS W2
FFRHYJC 2
MMSI: 994126961






G
No.
8310135.03

8310135.04

8310135.05

8310135.06

8310135.07

ARK

Name
77 Sl P A% HL P A M 0 3 KT
Fangchenggang Nuclear
Power Ocean Monitoring No 3
I S A P T M ) 4 AT 7
Fangchenggang Nuclear
Power Ocean Monitoring No 4
77 $pl Pt A FEL TR R 5 T
Fangchenggang Nuclear

Power Ocean Monitoring No 5

W77 3pl Pt A% R TR M U © T 7
Fangchenggang Nuclear
Power Ocean Monitoring No 6
77 $pl Pt A% R P R 7 TR
Fangchenggang Nuclear

Power Ocean Monitoring No 7

(ALK
Position
21-35.61N
108-34.78E

21-36.58N
108-34.68E

21-36.79N
108-34.81E
21-40.34N

108-34.74E

21-40.75N
108-34.85E

Papiiy
Characteristic

R(O)F 1245

BL(0) 7w 12F0

5(0) ¥ 125

S(0)E 1280

5(0) #1275
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Height Range
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Structure
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“X"IE

wEIAE,
bR we (o
“X"IE
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Tiihr R B
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fic
Remarks

g AR XL bR

g AL X TR

T 1 AEAL X L AR
AIS &

£ FR:HYIC 5
MMSI: 994126962
¥ AR X % bR

g EARL IR TR
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